
Barware
Brushed Copper Steel Double Walled Mixing Jar 58cl
F95001-000000-B01001

Versatile and super stylish these stainless steel Ramekins and Pourers came in
a variety of sizes and four stunning finishes, perfect for any table.

Made from machine cut stainless steel
 - Perfectly moulded stacking indents make for easy storage
 - Available in four colourways

Category Barware > Cocktail Equipment

Range Mixing Glasses

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Plated

Dimensions 86 x 86 x 136 mm

Colour Gold

Launched 2023

Outer Barcode 5056645504460

Pack Size Box of 1

Commodity Code 7323930090

Country Of Origin China

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

136

86

86

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0014

0.0484

0.35

0.4

94

155

94

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

880

880

80

11
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