## Barware





## Brushed Copper Steel Double Walled Mixing Jar 58cl

F95001-000000-B01001

Versatile and super stylish these stainless steel Ramekins and Pourers came in a variety of sizes and four stunning finishes, perfect for any table.

Made from machine cut stainless steel

- Perfectly moulded stacking indents make for easy storage
- Available in four colourways

Category	Barware > Cocktail Equipment
Range	Mixing Glasses
Brand	Utopia
Material	Stainless Steel > Plated
Dimensions	86 x 86 x 136 mm
Colour	Gold
Launched	2023
Outer Barcode	5056645504460
Pack Size	Box of 1
Commodity Code	7323930090
Country Of Origin	China

ITEM	
Height (mm)	136
Diameter (mm)	86
Length (mm)	86
Capacity (oz)	
Capacity (cl)	

CARTON	
Size (m3)	0.0014
Size (ft3)	0.0484
Net Weight (kg)	0.35
Gross Weight (kg)	0.4
Height (mm)	94
Length (mm)	155
Width (mm)	94

PALLET	
Туре	STE
Quantity (Pieces)	880
Quantity (Cases)	880
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	80
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	1

